
CANDIDATE'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

UNIVERSITY ROLL NUMBER 

SUBJECT 

REGISTRATION NUMBER 

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT 

No. 

EXAM HELD IN 

2 

3 

VEER KUNWAR SINGH UNIVERSITY, ARA 

Declaration of Result 

MASTER OF SCIENCE FINAL (SEM-IV) EXAMINATION-2020 

81-90 

Percentage Range 
91-100 

71-80 

61-70 

51-60 

45-50 

Less than 45 

The Following grading system has been used: 

EC - 1 

EC - 2 

VKSU, Ara (Bihar) 
Dated: 30/06/2 022 

GE -1/DSE - 1 

Grade Criteria 

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT 

Letter Grade 

o [Outstanding] 
A++ [Excellent] 

Name of Papers 

A+ [Very Good] 
A [Good] 

B+ (Average) 
B (Pass) 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

F [Faill 

RANJAN KUMAR RAM 

obtained by the examinee 

TAPESHWAR RAM 

1910505074 

Total Marks of Semester - IV (10 Credit) 

Total Marks of Semester - III (25 Credit) 

Total Marks of Semester - I (25 Credit) 

Total Marks of Semester - I (20 Credit) 

Grand Total (80 Credit) 

50224215 

MATHEMATICS 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, V.K.S.U., ARA 

MARCH, 2022 

Grade No. 

10 

8 

6 

5 

ESE 

Less than 5 

CIA 

ESE 

CIA 

ESE 

CIA 

Full 

Marks 

70 

30 

70 

30 

200 

500 

500 

400 

1600 

70 

30 

Marks 

32 

14 

32 

14 

32 

Pass 

14 

90 

225 

225 

180 

720 

45 

CGPA 

45 

45 

Marks 

Obtained 

47 

23 

50 

24 

58 

144 

24 

346 

325 

1075 

260 

Remarks: To Pass, the examinee must have to secure 45% in ESE & CIA separately, in each paper. 
Note 1 To find percentage equivalent to CGPA, the following formula may be used: Percentage = CGPAx 10 

Ms. No.: 19105PG45074 

70 

74 

82 

Grade GPA 

A 

A+ 

A++ 

7.13 

7.50 

7.20 

7.00 

2. Percentage of Marks is decided on the basis of CGPA (i.e, Percentage = CGPA x 10), not on the basis of Aggregate Marks 

7.00 

Controller of Examinations 


