

VEER KUNWAR SINGH UNIVERSITY, ARA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, V.K.S.U., ARA

STATEMENT OF MARKS

MASTER OF SCIENCE FINAL (SEM-IV) EXAMINATION-2020



Ms. No.: 19105PG45074

CANDIDATE'S NAME

RANJAN KUMAR RAM

FATHER'S NAME

TAPESHWAR RAM

UNIVERSITY ROLL NUMBER

: 1910505074

REGISTRATION NUMBER

50224215

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

EXAM HELD IN

MARCH, 2022

Sl. No.	Name of Papers		Full Marks			Marks Obtained		Grade	GPA
1	EC - 1	ESE	70	32	45	47	70	A	
		CIA	30	14		23	70		
2	EC - 2	ESE	70	32	45	50	74	A+	
		CIA	30	14		24			
	Total Marks of Semester - IV	(10 Credit)	edit) 200 90		90	144			7.50
	Total Marks of Semester - III (25 Credit)		500	2	25	346			7.20
	Total Marks of Semester - II (25 Credit)		500	225		325			7.00
	Total Marks of Semester - I (20 Credit)		400	180		260			7.00
	Grand Total (80 Credit)		1600	720		1075			
3	GE -1/DSE - 1	ESE	70	32	45	58	02	A++	
		CIA	30	14	45	24	24 82		
				CGPA		7.13			

Declaration of Result

The Following grading system has been used:

Grade Criteria

	armer errorre	
Percentage Range	Letter Grade	Grade No.
91-100	O [Outstanding]	10
81-90	A++ [Excellent]	9
71-80	A+ [Very Good]	В
61-70	A [Good]	7
51-60	B+ [Average]	6
45-50	B [Pass]	5
Less than 45	F [Fail]	Less than 5

Remarks. To Pass, the examinee must have to secure 45% in ESE & CIA separately, in each paper.

Note 1 To find percentage equivalent to CGPA, the following formula may be used: Percentage = CGPA x 10

2 Percentage of Marks is decided on the basis of CGPA (i.e. Percentage = CGPA x 10), not on the basis of Aggregate Marks obtained by the examinee.

......

VKSU, Ara (Bihar) Dated: 30/06/2022

Controller of Examinations